Hardened stainless steel body
Compact ‘in line’ installation
Small diameter
Low cost
Standard 2 year warranty
Geometry: Axial strain rod in weather sealed case, with external fixing threads. For use in tension or
compression.
With bi-directional versions there is a small difference between the output signal for compression and

Notes
Connections
Ordering codes
See the loadcell ordering code sheet for more details. Add range in the required units.
FLF214CFR0H0 Compression, IP65, unrationalised FLF214CFR0HN Compression, IP65, rationalised
FLF214TFR0H0 Tension, IP65, unrationalised FLF214TFR0HN Tension, IP65, rationalised
FLF214UFR0H0 Bi-directional, IP65, unrationalised FLF214UFR0HN Bi-directional, IP65, rationalised
ALTHERIS bv
Scheveningseweg 15
2517 KS  DEN HAAG
The Netherlands Offices in : Benelux | Germany  | France | UK | Italy | USA